
 

NAZARETH HOUSE P.S. – Pupil Closures 2022/23 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR ALL P2-P7 PUPILS ON THURSDAY, 1ST SEPTEMBER 2022. 

 

Monday, 26th September 2022    Staff Training Day 

 

Monday, 31st Oct. - Friday, 4th Nov. 2022  Halloween Break (Full week) 

 

The school will finish at 12:00 noon on Wednesday, 21st December 2022 for Christmas Holidays 
and will re-open on Thursday, 5th January 2023. 

 

Monday, 13th – Friday, 17th February 2023  Mid Term (Full week) 

 

Thursday, 16th March 2023    Staff Training Day 

Friday, 17th March 2023     Bank Holiday – Feast St. Patrick 

 

The school will finish at 11:30am on Thursday, 6th April 2023 for Easter Holidays and will re-open 
on Monday, 17th April 2023. 

 

Monday, 1st May 2023     May Day Bank Holiday 

 

Friday, 26th May 2023     Staff Training Day 

Monday, 29th May 2023     Spring Bank Holiday 

 

 

The school will finish at 12:00 noon on 

Friday, 30th June 2023 for Summer Holidays 


